Israel Breeders' Show (Breeders' Show) H

Mle'a, Israel
05 Jul 2023, Filly Foals
C

Position Horse
1st Name: RITAG A.K
Colour: -

Owner: AMEEN
EMAD G HOL - UM
EL FAHEM

2nd Name: SALWA AA
Colour: -
Owner: ARIELA
ARABIANS -
MOSHAV HYOGEV

3rd Name: KANOZ
Colour: -
Owner: HAMADA
ESA & IBRAHIM
ISAWI - KFAR
QASEM

4th Name: KAMAR EL
FARDUS
Colour: -
Owner: MUHAMAD
HATIB - YAFIA

Score
92.13

90.25

90.13

20

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

M.A. S.B. A.P.

TYPE 19.5 20 19.5

19.5 195 195
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5
MOVE 195 19.5 195

M.A. S.B. A.P.
19 18.5 19
19.5 19 19.5
BODY 18 18 18.5
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5
MOVE 185 17.5 18.5

M.A. S.B. A.P.
19 19 19
19 18.5 19

BODY 17.5 17 18

LEGS 15.5 15 15

MOVE 19 19.5 19

M.A. S.B. A.P.
19 18.5 19
19 18.5 19

BODY 18 18 18

LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5

MOVE 19 18.5 18.5

FIGIGIE N EIGAIGIE N ISCIEN SRR

M.H.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

M.H.

19
19.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

M.H.

19.5
19
18

15.5

19.5

M.H.

19
19
18
15.5
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AZEZAH 89.88
BASHA

Colour: -

Owner: AL BASHA

STUD - SALMAN

BASHA

Name: DAHAB 89.75
Colour: -

Owner: UDAI ABU

BAKER

Name: LADY 89.25
VALENTINE J)

Colour: -

Owner: ABU SALAH

JIHAD - EIN AL ASAD

Name: RMI BELLA 89.13
DALAL

Colour: -

Owner: ISSA USAMA

Name: CHANEL MBA 89.13
Colour: -

Owner: MBA

ARABIANS

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19

BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5

LEGS 15,5 15,5 155 155

MOVE 185 185 18.5 19

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
19 19 19 19
19 18.5 19 19

BODY 18 18 18 18.5

LEGS 155 15.5 15 15

HIGKISIEY EIGCIE

MOVE 18.5 18 18.5 19

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
TYPE 18.5 19 185 19.5
18.5 19 18.5 19
BODY 17.5 18 18 18
LEGS 15 16 15 15

MOVE 18.5 18.5 18 19

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
19 19 19 19
195 19.5 19 19
BODY 175 175 175 17.5
LEGS 145 15.5 15 15
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18 18.5

HEIGIGI LR

M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.

TYPE 18.5 19 19 18.5

185 185 185 185
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 14.5 15 155 155
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19



10th Name: IRON RAHAF 88.63 M.A. S.B. A.P. M.H.
AB
Colour: -
Owner: MUHAMMED
ABDALLA - AL
NABEEL ARABIANS

18 19 19

TYPE 18.5

18.5 18 18,5 18.5
BODY 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 155 15.5 15 15.5
MOVE 185 17.5 18.5 19

Judges

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
S.B. Scott Benjamin, AU

A.P. @@ Allan Preston, AU

M.H. = Magdalena Helak - Kulczyhska, PL
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